W ' £ g 4 Pl e U N i o e b fal
i YIS, . i GAIRE

FOR KEEASEDO WAREHQUSE CONDO A
Colliers

501 Sumner-Street

HONOLULU, HAWAII" 96817

- n—
TR e T
" f.ﬂl A of | RO

Rare opportunity to lease an existing warehouse with an abundance of B
parking. The warehouse condos are part of the Iwilei Business Center in the
heart of the urban core of Honolulu and minutes away from the #1 performing

Costco in the nation. The site provides easy access and close proximity to the s o e
immediate industrial area and Nimitz Highway. This is an ideal property for M 18
single users with large space needs. =r.ym
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS *
Available Space: Apt. 1 - 23,823 SF of land with covered parking * Ry
(a portion of TMK 1-1-5-12-1-1) ; ok s
Apt. 3A - 30,999 SF masonry warehouse s
(TMK 1-1-5-12-1-3)
Base Rent: Warehouse: $1.35 per square foot per month (Apt. 3A) alika.cosner@colliers.com
Shed: $1.00 per square foot per month (Apt. 1) o - R - L f |
Operating Expense: $0.35 per square foot per month (estimated) i B e
Real Property Tax: $0.13 per square foot per month T 10PF = il
Term: Ten (10) Years

nathan.fong@colliers.com
Features & Benefits:

- 14’ between pillars - Two, 10x12 dock high platforms

- 17" low ceiling - Men & women'’s restrooms

- 25" high ceiling - 3 loading docks 96813
- 14x14 rollup door at grade level - 1,500 SF office www.colliers.com/hawaii

Copyright © 2016 Colliers International
This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivo-

cally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International
and/or its licensor(s). All rights reserved.




:_ Al 5\ ’ X 2

FOR LEASE > WAREHOUSE CONDO
501 Sumner Street

HONOLULU, HAWAIL 96817

( HOME DEPOT,
-\ PARKING . °

2015 DEMOGRAPHICS

Estimated Population:
Estimated Households:
Median Age:

Total Households:
Household w/Children:
Average Household Size:
Total Housing Units:

Copyright © 2016 Colliers International

1 Mile
35477
13,713
42.3 yrs
13,713
23.7%
2.5
14,506

3 Miles
193,101
75,616
41.4 yrs
75,616
23.5%
2.5
81,353

5 Miles
333,484
128,203
401 yrs
128,203
24.7%
2.5
137,368

L) VNS
.f@ e a" \Q.%'

Colliers

INTERNATIONAL

65,388 ADT

alika.cosner@colliers.com

nathan.fong@colliers.com

www.colliers.com/hawaii

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivo-
cally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International

and/or its licensor(s). All rights reserved.



FOR LEASE > WAREHOUSE CONDO
501 Sumner Street

HONOLULU, HAWAIl 96817

Colliers

INTERNATIONAL

AROURD FLOGR FLAN

WETET FRRFLET] SARUARY 5. 36
e —
-, G- —
T A
- f L E— | .
i rr s Sy
i .
J RNk T . L
i i | ™
1 { {10 b g b
L ———— = i
PR I TR PR -
—3= o bl | B insitad O S
1 o _,, * ® a *
{ e b oy ;
il e | ST —
b - |-_'._;:_,‘ . Ly 1
i 1 =t I__:i-' 1 —'-_ . 1 I e e e e e o -y
L =1 " :, 1
& L = S —— ' 4
..-L-LI_|.___________._..g__'__,_._.__,_.,_.__._l .
| | == % i - 4 i
ko 4 - S . . b = L
| i - T .
3 1 L= * E T
T r —— L.-.-_ 1 ] : Vi b=
1. 4= . F=— . 3 Lo
g i -L‘" o A 1 L4 oy __-_5_'*‘:# B
S WY e S e S W | RS e ——
T L E1 e
el s e Glises i — e M;rﬂi

K-Mart Ilwilei Warehouse
Property Condition Assessment

. D

TG MR




