

Rare opportunity to lease an existing warehouse with an abundance of parking. The warehouse condos are part of the Iwilei Business Center in the heart of the urban core of Honolulu and minutes away from the #1 performing Costco in the nation. The site provides easy access and close proximity to the immediate industrial area and Nimitz Highway. This is an ideal property for single users with large space needs.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Available Space: Apt. 1 - 23,823 SF of land with covered parking

(a portion of TMK 1-1-5-12-1-1)

Apt. 3A - 30,999 SF masonry warehouse

(TMK 1-1-5-12-1-3)

Base Rent: Warehouse: \$1.35 per square foot per month (Apt. 3A)

Shed: \$1.00 per square foot per month (Apt. 1)

Operating Expense: \$0.35 per square foot per month (estimated)

Real Property Tax: \$0.13 per square foot per month

Term: Ten (10) Years

Features & Benefits:

- 14' between pillars
- 17' low ceiling
- 25' high ceiling
- 14x14 rollup door at grade level
- Two, 10x12 dock high platforms
- Men & women's restrooms
- 3 loading docks
- 1,500 SF office



ALIKA W. COSNER (S)
Investment & Industrial Services Divisions
808 523 8339

alika.cosner@colliers.com

NATHAN A. FONG (B) Retail and Shopping Center Divisions

808 523 9740

nathan.fong@colliers.com

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL 220 South King Street, Suite 1800 Honolulu, HI 96813

www.colliers.com/hawaii



2015 DEMOGRAPHICS			
	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Estimated Population:	35,477	193,101	333,484
Estimated Households:	13,713	75,616	128,203
Median Age:	42.3 yrs	41.4 yrs	40.1 yrs
Total Households:	13,713	75,616	128,203
Household w/Children:	23.7%	23.5%	24.7%
Average Household Size:	2.5	2.5	2.5
Total Housing Units:	14,506	81,353	137,368

ALIKA W. COSNER (S) 808 523 8339

alika.cosner@colliers.com

NATHAN A. FONG (B) Retail and Shopping Center Divisions 808 523 9740

nathan.fong@colliers.com

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL 220 South King Street, Suite 1800

www.colliers.com/hawaii

FOR LEASE > WAREHOUSE CONDO 501 Sumner Street

HONOLULU, HAWAII 96817





